 10KV Lightning Surge Protection
 Smart Over-Temperature Protection
 Universal AC Input up to 305Vac
 High Efficiency (Up to 94%)
 Active Power Factor Correction
 Constant Current With Dimming Options
 Waterproof up to IP67
 Comprehensive Protection Circuitry

Temperature vs. Load % Input Voltage vs. Load %
Model
1
Rated
Output
Current
Current
Adjustment
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Efficiency
2
PDL240U-C700-A 700mA 420-700mA 200-400V 250W 94%
PDL240U-C1050-A 1050mA 630-1050mA 134-267V 250W 94%
PDL240U-C1400-A 1400mA 840-1400mA 100-200V 250W 93%
PDL240U-C4200-A 4200mA 2520-4200mA 27-56V 235W 93%
PDL240U-C4900-A 4900mA 2940-4900mA 24-49V 240W 93%
PDL240U-C5600-A 5600mA 3360-5600mA 21-42V 235W 93%
PDL240U-C7000-A 7000mA 4200-7000mA 18-35V 245W 93%
L
E
D
 P